International Affairs, B.A.

Related Occupations
Personal Services Managers, All Other;
Entertainment and Recreation Managers,
Except Gambling; and Managers, All Other
Political Scientists
Lawyers

Public Relations Specialists

Legislators

Management Analysts

Economists

Growth

7%

5%

6%

9%

4%

10%

13%

2021-2030 Median Salary
(National)

$116,260

$125,360
$126,940
$62,820
$33,200

$87,660

$108,350

cénNncoura

where informed decisions begin

Sample Job Titles

Program Managers, Project Managers, Compliance Managers, Project
Directors, Associate Directors, Directors of Compliance

Military Analysts, Legislative Policy Analysts, Political Advisors, Technical
Researchers, Legislative Advisors, Political Analysts

Associate Attorneys, Attorneys, Corporate Counsels, Litigation Attorneys,
Legal Counsels, Family Law Attorneys

Communications Specialists, Public Affairs Specialists, Marketing
Communications Specialists, Public Relations Specialists

Legislative Assistant, Staff Assistant, Legislative Director, Executive Assistant,
Systems Manager

Program Analysts, Data Analysts, Legislative Analysts

Directors of Health Economics and Outcomes Research, Economists,
Research Economists, Directors of Reporting and Data Analysis, Economic
Development Specialists, Health Economics Managers
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